

Complaint Case 703C of 2007 CIS No.3820 of 2014

Order dated 26.02.2019:

Today is fixed for evidence.

As such the case record is taken up.

Ld. Advocates for both the parties are present.

The witness namely Dilip Das has been examined in chief as P.W5, cross examined in part and deferred on the prayer of Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.

The case is adjourned this day.

Fixing 02.04.19 for further cross-examination of P.W.5.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.