

COMPLAINT CASE No. 703 of 2007, CIS 3820 OF 2014.

Order Date: 10-07-2023.

Both parties file hazira.

A petition showing cause is filed by the Complainant.

The show cause petition is hereby accepted.

Fix 13-10-2023 for further evidence.

D/C

-----