

Complaint Case 703 of 2007 CIS 3820 of 2014

Order dated 13.10.2023:

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Accd files hazira.

Complainant is absent.

Complainant to file show cause.

To 26.12.2023 for show cause by the complainant.

D/C

---