

COMPLAINT CASE NO.703 of 2007,CIS.3820 of 2014.

Order Date: 26-12-2023.

Today is fixed for show cause by the Complainant.

Complainant files a time petition.

Accused person files a time petition.

P.O. is in the charge of Ld. C.J.M.

Fix 01-03-2024 for show cause by the Complainant.

D/C

-----