

COMPLAINT CASE NO.703 of 2007,CIS.3820 of 2014.

Order Date: 01-03-2024.

Today is fixed for show cause by the Complainant.

Complainant files hazira and also

files a show cause petition.

The show cause petition is hereby accepted.

Three accused persons file hazira.

Other accused persons file a time petition.

Fix 30-04-2024 for further evidence.

D/C

-----