

703 C of 2007 (3820 of 2014)

Order dated 30/04/2024

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both parties file hazira.

Complainant files a time petition on the ground as stated there in.

To 19/07/2024 for further evidence.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,

Howrah.