

Complaint Case –703 of 2007 (3820 of 2014)

Order dated 03.04.2025

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Three accused persons filed hazira.

Another accused filed time prayer.

Prayer is allowed.

No step is received from Complainant.

To 01.08.2025 for further evidence.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,
Howrah.